
MFA, MA, PhD Photography Graduates- University of New Mexico

2023

Rosalba Breazeale http://www.rosalbabreazeale.com/ 
Monica Kennedy (MK) https://www.mnkndy.com/

2022

Shelby Roberts https://www.shelbyroberts.net/ 
Jenny Miller https://www.jennyirenemiller.com/ 
Race Dillon https://www.racedillon.com/ 
Daniel Hojnacki https://www.danielhojnacki.com/ 
Ranran Fan https://ranranfan.com/

2021

Andre Ramos-Woodard https://www.andreramoswoodard.com/

2020

Tommy Bruce https://tommybruce.net/ 
Martin Wannam http://www.martinwannam.com/ 

2019

Teena Ryan
Zac Travis https://algorithmbrainrot.com/about
Simone Frances https://simonefrances.com/

2018 

Ariel Wilson http://www.arielcwilson.com/
Nick Simko https://www.nickcliffordsimko.com/ 
Kristin Roles http://www.kristenroles.com/ 
Sallie Scheufler http://www.salliescheufler.com/ 
Amy Johnson  
Jess Peri https://www.jessperi.com/

2017

Fatemeh Baigmoradi 
Eugene Ellenberg  
Stefan Batista MFA stefanjenningsbatista.com  



Marcie Brewer MFA  

2016

Logan Bellew MFA loganbellew.com 
Ray Ewing MFA rayewing.com 
Abbey Hepner MFA abbey-hepner.com 
Cristine Posner MFA cristineposner.com

2015

Bree Lamb MFA breelamb.com 
Aziza Murray MFA azizamurray.com 
Anikke Myers MFA anikkemyers.com

2014

Justin Nolan MFA justinnolan.com 
Jennifer B Thoreson MFA jenniferhudsonfineart.com

2013

Dan Coburn MFA dancoburn.com 
Rachel Cox MFA rachelcox.com 
Jamie Kovach MFA jamiekovach.com

2012

Stephanie Brunia MFA stephaniebrunia.blogspot.com 
Tami Lynn MFA tamilynnphotography.com 
Colby Sempek MFA colbysempek.com

2011

Roger Boulay MFA rogerboulay.com 
Teresa Buscemi MFA teresabuscemi.blogspot.com 
Lauren Greenwald MFA laurengreenwald.com 
Kathleen Hawkes MFA kathleenhawkes.com 
Carolyn Marsden MFA missmarsden.com 
Freja Mitchell MFA frejamitchell.com 
Jeff Willis MFA jeffwillis.com 
Tamara Zibners MFA zibners.com

2010

http://anikkemyers.com
http://dancoburn.com


2009

Mark Geil MFA markgeil.net 
Julia Sapir MFA juliasapir.com

2008

Christine Chin MFA  
Andrew Crooks MFA andrewcrooks.com 
Daniel Kaufmann MFA reduxartcenter.wordpress.com 
Joseph Mougel MFA josephmougel.com 
Robert Rainey MFA robertrainey.com 
Masumi Shibata MFA masumishibata.com

2007

Kirsten Fecker MFA kristenperoni.carbonmade.com 
Mary Goodwin MFA 
Erin Kawamata MFA  
Daniel Miller MFA  
Min Kim Park MFA

2006

Jyl Kelley MFA jylkelley.com  
Justin Lane MFA justinlane.com 
Jesse Pearson MFA dickandwayne.com

2005

Julie Anand MFA 2circles.org 
Megan Jacobs MFA meganjacobs.com 
Chad Person MFA chadperson.com 
Damon Sauer MFA 2circles.org 
Senseney Stokes MFA senseneystokes.com

2004

Alison Carey MFA alisoncarey.com 
Leta Evaskus MFA  
Thomas Richardson MFA tomrichardsonart.com 
Naomi Shersty MFA reframingphotography.com/artists/naomi-shersty

2003

Christopher Colville MFA christophercolville.com 
Ian Van Coller MFA ianvancoller.com

http://jylkelley.com
http://justinlane.com


2002

Dennis DeHart MFA dennisdehart.com 
Martin K Fahlen MFA 4x5gallery.com 
Rachel Goodenow MA History of Photography  
Myra B. Greene MFA myragreene.com 
Glenn Kawabata 
Sara Marion MA History of Photography  
Lily Michaud MFA lilymichaud.com 
Therese Mary Mulligan PhD History of Photography  
Sarah Spengler MFA 
William Wilson MFA

2001

Colin Blakely MFA colinblakely.com 
Nancy L. Cavender MFA 
Jina Chang MFA 
Are Flagan MFA 
John Mann MFA rockpapercloud.com 
Patrick Manning MFA pcmxa.com 
Carol McCusker PhD History of Photography  
Kathleen Canfield Rick MFA 
Kathleen R. Robbins MFA  
Harald Smyer MFA

2000

Erin Garcia MA History of Photography  
Monica Garza MA History of Photography  
Marcella Hackbardt MFA kenyon.edu/hackbardtm.xml

1999

Christine Bajart MFA 
William Bradish MFA  
Christopher W. Grinnell MFA  
Larry McNeil MFA larrymcneil.com 
Jessica Bryce Pickert MFA  
Merry E. Scully MFA

1998

William Forbes Adams MFA 
Elena Baca MFA 
Michael Bosworth MA 
Leigh Anne Langwell MFA nmcn.org/showcase/langwell/ 



Pipo Nguyen-Duy MFA piponguyen-duy.com 
Joan O’Beirne MFA 
Antonella Pelizzari PhD History of Photography  
Brian Russell Steele MFA 
Nina Stephenson MA History of Photography  
Jeffrey Tomlinson MFA 
Judith Anne Vejvoda MFA 
Diane Zuliani MA History of Photography

1997

Javier Carmona MFA 
Matthew Cohen MFA 
Valerie Frank MFA 
Elijah Peter Gowin MFA elijahgowin.com 
Stacy Postier Grega MFA 
Michele Penhall PhD History of Photography  
Michal D. Robinson MFA 
Karen Hymer-Thompson MFA  
Scott Wesley Vlaun MFA

1996

James L. Crump PhD History of Photography  
Mary Daniel Hobson MA History of Photography  
Kristina Elise Kachele MFA 
Morgan Kuzio MFA 
Erika Leppman MFA  
Thomas Ordway Loeb MFA  
Alicia Miller MFA  
Andre Anton Ruesch MFA andreruesch.com 
Carla Janine Williams MFA carlagirl.net

1995

Mary Jane Appel MFA 
Diane Block MA History of Photography  
Gina Dominique MFA 
Kathleen Stewart Howe PhD History of Photography  
Lesley Susan Krane MFA 
Arthur Raymond Raney III MFA 
Leonard Anthony Richardson MFA 
Dixon A. Wolf MFA

1994

http://andreruesch.com


Kathleen Campbell MFA 
Robert ParkeHarrison MFA 
Daniel Paul Kasser MFA 
David Nelson Keating MFA 
Scott Francis Lamkin MFA 
Janet Pritchard MFA 
Jay Rabinowitz MFA 
April Melinda Watson MA History of Photography

1993

Mary Babb MFA 
Joseph William Marshall PhD History of Photography 
Pipo Hieu Nguyen-Duy MA

1992

Anna C Hansen MA 
Carol Therese McCusker MA History of Photography 
Kathleen Canfield Rick MA 
Michal D. Robinson MA 
Andre Anton Ruesch MA 
Dixon A. Wolf MA

1991

James Featherstone MFA 
Christopher W. Grinnell MA 
Rodney Russell Harmon MA 
David Nelson Keating MA  
Pamela Ann Keeley MFA  
Scott Francis Lamkin MA  
Elke Morris MFA 
Matthew Sommerville MFA 
Judith Anne Vejoda MA

1990

Tarek Talat Alghoussein MA 
Ronald James Gedrim MFA 
Gad Gofbarg MFA 
Carol Natalie Padberg MFA  
Thomas Paul Padick MA 
Jay Rabinowitz MA 
Diane Lisa Tani MA 
Scott Wesley Vlaun MA 
Laurel Teresa Wallace MFA



1989

Jean McGugan Baird MA 
Frederick McLean Barden MFA 
Peggy Ann Feerick MFA 
Barbara Jeanne Forshay MA History of Photography 
Karen Louise Hymer-Thompson MA History of Photography 
Kristina Elise Kachele MA 
Morgan Kuzio MA 
Gaia Marina McAdoo MA 
Elke Morris MA 
Ian Eric North MFA  
Nicole Ruth Plett MA History of Photography 
Robert Ware MA History of Photography

1988

Richard Michael Barr MFA  
Ellen Garvens MFA ellengarvens.com 
Barbara DeGenevieve MFA  
Stephen John Hill MA  
Marietta Patricia Leis MFA  
Tracy Dimond Mobley MA  
Dorothee M.A. Schwenke MFA  
Michael Alun White MA  
Carla Janine Williams MA  
Zelda Zinn

1987

Philip Brouwer MFA MFA  
Curtis L. Cravens MFA MFA 
Paul Addison Hickman PhD History of Photography  
Jonna Patricia Mihalic MA

1986

Frederick McLean Barden MA 
Anita Douthat MFA 
Scott James Kamins MA History of Photography 
Ian Eric North MA 
Janet L. Pritchard MA 
Susan Rebecca Ressler MFA 
Leonard Anthony Richardson MA 



Margaret Mary Stratton MFA 
Joel Peter Witkin MFA

1985

Christopher John Burnett MFA 
Joan Gilberry Coke MA History of Photography 
Erika Leppmann MA 
Glenn Cornell Samson MA 
Dorothee M.A. Schwenke MA 
Roger Lowell Selby PhD History of Photography 
Lynn Adkins Varner MA History of Photography 
Zelda Zinn MA

1984

Lynn Ann Davis MA 
Sara Greenough PhD History of Photography 
Ralph Leroy Harley PhD History of Photography 
Diana Lindsay Schoenfeld MFA

1983

Miguel Gandert MA 
Gregory Alan Kammer MA History of Photography 
Maria Antonella Russo MA History of Photography 
Sandra Ann Semchuk MA 
Margaret Stratton MA 
Fiona Balfour Urquhart MA History of Photography 
Deborah Waggoner MA

1982

Alison Jean Brannen MA 
Daniel Peebles MA 
Amy Conger PhD History of Photography 
Rebecca Cummins MA 
James Russell Holbrook MA  
Jason Eric Jones MA 
Valerie Ann Lloyd MA 
Lynn Folk McLanahan MA History of Photography 
Patricia Ann McPheron MA 
Thomas Edward Patton MA  
Claire Peeps MA 
Ian Reeves MA 



Sally Ann Shoats MA 
Matthew Sommerville MA 
Ellouise Van Gulick MA History of Photography

1981

Angelique Marie Acevedo MA 
Odette Marguerite Appel MA History of Photography 
Dana Asbury MA 
Kenneth Winston Baird MA 
Nancy Clyde Barrett MA History of Photography 
John Bloom MA 
Larry David Borgeson MA 
Nancy Alexandra Cohen MA 
Rick Dingus MA 
Anita Douthat MA 
James Featherstone MA 
Ronald James Gedrim MA  
Gad Gofbarg MA 
Dennis Paul Grady MA 
Vahe Guzelimian MA 
David Ronald Harris MA History of Photography 
Patricia Ann McPheron MA 
Caroline Jean Orcutt MA 
Robert Michael Rainey MA  
Sam Samore MA 
David Mayo Stephenson MA 
Ann Elizabeth Wulff MA

1980

Nancy Alexandra Cohen MA 
Clyde Hobson Dilley PhD History of Photography 
Peggy Ann Feerick MA 
Robert Michael Rainey MA 
Robert Reck MFA

1979

Keith Davis MA History of Photography 
Barbara DeGenevieve MA 
Vahe Guzelimian MA 
Mark Ivan Hinderaker MA 
Jason Eric Jones MA



Donald Neal MFA 
Robert Charles Reck MA 
Brian David Taylor MFA

1978

Dana Asbury MA History of Photography 
Henri Man Barendse MFA  
Richard Douglas Barish MA  
John Bloom MA  
Philip James Calabria MA  
Joseph Deal MFA  
James Kenneth Dobbins MA  
Steve Fitch MFA  
Dennis Paul Grady MA  
James Richard Hajicek MFA  
Eric Barton Johnson MFA  
Joseph William Marshall MA  
Ken White MFA cias.rit.edu/faculty-staff/68 
Robert Widdicombe MA 
Steven Yates MA

1977

Kenneth Winston Baird MA 
Elizabeth Jane Glassman MA History of Photography 
Cewzan Marie Grayson MA 
Bill Jay MFA 
Margaret Anna MacKichan MFA 
Bruce Harlan Patterson MFA 
Thomas Patton MA 
Susan Rebecca Ressler MA 
Rick Dingus MA 
Meridel Rubenstein MFA meridelrubenstein.com 
Thomas Southall MA History of Photography

1976

Philp Ronald Flower MA History of Photography 
Sarah Greenough MA History of Photography 
Kermit Lee MFA 
Bruce Harlan Patterson MA 
Robert Reck MA 
Robert Stewart MA 
Joel Peter Witkin MA

1975



Henri Man Barendse MA 
Ralph Bogardus PhD History of Photography 
Eric Barton Johnson MA 
Margaret Anna MacKichan MA 
Donald Neal MA  
Nicholas Nixon MFA  
Meridel Rubenstein MA  
Christopher Seiberling MFA 
Karen Truax MFA  
Edward Kenly White MFA

1974

Joseph Deal MA  
Charles Hagen MFA  
Bill Jay MA  
Stefan Kosicki MA  
Richard Allan Knapp MFA  
Richard Bennett Reep MFA  
Diana Schoenfeld MA  
Steven Yates MA

 
1973

Stanley John Bowman MFA  
Tom Goodman MFA  
Kermit Lee MA  
Thomas Joseph Petrillo MFA  
James Michael Scott MFA  
Ronald Arthur Spencer MFA  
Nancy Lensen-Tomasson MFA

1972

Thomas Joshua Cooper MFA  
Steve Foster MFA  
John Mulvany MFA  
Marcia Reifman MFA  
Charles Wellman MFA

1971

Harold Henry Jones MFA haroldjones.com 
Paige Pinnell MA

1970



Cavalliere Glen Ketchum MFA  
Anne Noggle MFA  
Gabrielle Palmer MFA

1969

Arnold Gassan MA  
James Norman Kraft, Jr. MFA  
Eve Sonneman MFA

1968

James Alinder MFA  
Arnold Gassan MFA


